V
B
3-
T-
02
2-
en
 -

2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
Table 1: Dimensions of the Breaking-pin (plastic)
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Colour code Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
72KHS08 8 19.5 11.3 39.0 23.0 Sulfur yellow 0.26
72KHS10 10 19.5 11.3 39.0 23.0 Light blue 0.26
72KHS12 12 21.5 11.3 39.0 23.0 Pastel orange 0.27
72KHS16 16 25.5 17.3 45.0 23.0 Flame red 0.37
72KHS20 20 28.0 17.3 45.0 23.0 Pastel green 0.84
72KHS24 24 35.0 17.3 45.0 23.0 Jet black 1.04
The Breaking-pins (plastic) are used in order to fix threaded transport anchors
and inserts as well as fixing sockets easily, fast and flush to the surface of the
formwork.
The Breaking-pin is pressed in a prepared hole of the formwork with already